
Eastern Connecticut Symphony Youth Orchestra & String Ensemble 
Fall/Winter Season @ NEA September-December 2025 

 
The following are the dates the ECSYO & SE will be meeting for the 2025 Fall/Winter Season at NEA: 

 
September: 
Monday 9/8/2025 Open House 6:00  
Monday 9/15/2025 1st rehearsals begin 
Monday 9/22/2025  
Monday 9/29/2025  
 
October: 
Monday 10/6/2025 
Monday 10/13/2025 NO Practice / No School 
Monday 10/20/2025 
Monday 10/27/2025 
 
November: 
Monday 11/3/2025 NO Practice 
Monday 11/10/2025  
Monday 11/17/2025  
Monday 11/24/2025 
 
December: 
Monday 12/1/2025 
Monday 12/8/2025      
Monday 12/15/2025  CONCERT @ NEA 7pm 
 
 
 
Remember, all rehearsals will be held at NEA from 6:00pm-7:00pm For String Ensemble & 
7:15pm-8:30pm for ECSYO. Please be in your seats and ready to play at the start of our 
rehearsals! 
Please contact Mrs. Kate Anderson with any questions or concerns: 

Kanderson@thompsonpublicschools.org    

mailto:Kanderson@thompsonpublicschools.org

